
Café Burrier Menu Fall 2024 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

 
Appetizer 

Potato Bacon Soup 
 

Entrée 
Café Burrier BLT Sandwich 

Baby Arugula Salad 
 

Dessert 
Double Chocolate Chip Cookies  

with Vanilla Ice Cream 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Broccoli Cheddar Soup 

 
Entrée 

Chipotle Chicken Sandwich                                 
                           Avocado and Cabbage Slaw  

 
Dessert 

Homemade Creole Pecan Pie 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Smoked Corn Chowder 

 
Entrée 

Café Burrier Hot Brown 
with Baby Green Salad  

 
Dessert 

Strawberry Trifle 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
 Cornbread Salad 

 
Entrée 

Buttermilk-marinated  
Fried Chicken Sandwich 

with coleslaw 
 

Dessert 
Coffee Cupcakes 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Bacon Jalapeno Poppers 

 
Entrée 

 Chipotle Chicken Taco 
with Mango Salsa 

Elote 
 

Dessert 
 Tres Leches Cake  

topped with Strawberries 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Caesar Salad 

 
Entrée 

Meat Lasagna 
with Yeasted Garlic Rolls 

 
Dessert 

Tiramisu 

 
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

 
Appetizer 

HousemadeTomato Salsa 
Tortilla Chips  

 
Entrée 

Baked Chicken Chimichanga 
   with Cheese Sauce 

Mexican Corn Salad 
 

Dessert 
Cranberry and Oatmeal Cookie 

With Vanilla Ice Cream 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Mixed Green Salad 

 
Entrée 

Homemade  
Bacon Cheeseburger 

with Potato Chips and 
Creamy Coleslaw  

 
Dessert 

Chocolate Malt 



Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Homemade Egg Roll 

 
Entrée 

The Cheesecake Factory’s  
Miso Salmon 

with Coconut Rice 
 

Dessert 
Creamy Cheesecake 

 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Roasted Cauliflower Salad 

 
Entrée 

Butter Chicken  
Herbed Basmati Rice 

 
Dessert 

Toasted Marshmallow Brownies 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 
 

Café Closed  

Thursday, October 17, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Creamy Tomato Basil Soup 

 
Entrée 

 Fancy Grilled Cheese 
Homemade Potato Chips 

 
Dessert 

Caramel Stuffed Chocolate Cookie Bars 
With Vanilla Ice Cream 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Herbed Pita Chips 

Hummus   
 

Entrée 
Grilled Chicken Shawarma Pita   

Yogurt Dip 
 

Dessert 
Strawberry Lemonade Tartlets  

Thursday, October 24, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Fried Avocado with  

Yum Yum Sauce  
 

Entrée 
Korean BBQ Pork Tacos 
with Glass Noodle Salad 

 
Dessert 

Kitchen Sink Cookie with 
Vanilla Ice Cream 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 
 

 Appetizer 
Minestrone Soup 

 
Entrée 

Homemade Individual 
Deluxe Pizza 

with Arugula Salad 
 

Dessert 
S’more Bars 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Spanakopita 

 
Entrée 

Homemade  
Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli 

With Buttered Green Bean 
 

Dessert 
Chocolate Caramel Eclairs  



Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
 

Café Closed  

Thursday, November 7, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Zucchini Fritters 

 
Entrée 

Chicken Parmesan Pasta 
with Parmesan Breadsticks 

 
Dessert 

Chocolate Vanilla Millefeuille 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Caprese Salad 

 
Entrée 

Chicken Alfredo 
With Butter Broccoli and  

Bowknot Roll 
 

Dessert 
Chocolate Zucchini Brownies 

 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
 Kentucky Bluegrass Salad 

 
Entrée 

Kentucky Burgoo 
Corn Meal Muffins 

 
Dessert 

Kentucky Peach Cobbler 
Vanilla Ice Cream 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Tomato Bruschetta 

 
Entrée 

Bolognese Spaghetti 
Garlic Bread Sticks 

 
Dessert 

Pineapple Upside Down Cake 
 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 
 

Café Closed  

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 
 

Appetizer 
Green Salad with Balsamic Vinaigrette 

 
Entrée 

Chicken Cordon Bleu 
Buttered Green Bean 

Roasted Red Potatoes 
Yeast Braided Rolls 

 

Dessert 
Cheesecake Brownies 

Vanilla Ice Cream 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 
 

Café Closed  
 

 


